2022 Krazy Klassic 5km

o
© o N O U A wWwN = e
(%]

—_ A A
w NN = O

Bib
177
191
178
172
186
179
194
158
190
180
175
176
187
173
174
181

Name
Arianne Olson
Steven Stivers
Jacob Skwirsk
Leif Briggs-Lind
Izzy Salley
Brian Talbot
Tracey Paulson
Kathy Mcrae
Elizabeth Williams
Katie Waddle
Avery Newmister
Rayne Newmister
Avery Ludlow

Beckham Haberkorn

Jodie Haberkorn

Heidi Aittama-Kirchner

Time
15:29
22:37
22:55
25:44:00
25:58:00
26:42:00
28:34:00
31:29:00
37:44:00
43:36:00
51:28:00
54:54:00
55:13:00

Not yet started
Not yet started
Not yet started

Category
Top 3
Top 3
Top 3
Top 3
Top 3
50-59
Top 3
60-69
30-39
30-39

13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
40-49
50-59
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Cat Pos Gender
1 Female
1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
2 Female
1 Male
3 Female
1 Female
1 Female
2 Female
1 Female
1 Male
2 Female
Male
Female
Female

Gen Pos

p
1
2
3
2
4
3
4
5
6
7
5
8

Lap2 Lap3

7:26 8:02
10:47 11:50
11:01 11:54
12:12 13:32
12:42 13:15
11:58 14:44
13:54 14:39
15:09 16:20
19:22 18:22
21:26 22:09

24:26:00 27:02:00
25:13:00 29:41:00
25:25:00 29:47:00
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